Product specification

ey’

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.128.90-47

UNO SR SUTAL

UNO SR SUTAL, low-cut work sneakers with
esd function white

0 kg

0 kg

291

6/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605040055427
640319000000

171



